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Article

18-RE10.128/L31

18-HT313168

18-HT326986

18-HT328860

18-HT326988

18-HT328877

18-HT328988

18-HT313181

18-DEC.U8.96/6

18-DEC.U8.128/6

18-DEC.U8.160/6

18-DEC.U8.224/6

18-DEC.U8.288/6

18-DEC.U8.320/6

18-DEC.U8.384/6

18-DEC.U8.416/6

18-DEC.U8.544/6

18-DEC.U8.96/8

18-DEC.U8.128/8

18-DEC.U8.160/8

18-DEC.U8.192/8

[BUEGEiRG] 18-0EC.Us.224/8

18-DEC.U8.256/8

18-DEC.U8.288/8

18-DEC.U8.320/8

18-DEC.U8.384/8

18-DEC.U8.416/8

18-DEC.U8.512/8

18-DEC.U8.544/8

18-DEC.U5.128/A0

18-DEC.U5.192/A0

18-DEC.U5.224/A0

[BUESBIRG] 15-DEC.US.256/A0

18-DEC.US.288/A0
18-DEC.US.320/A0
18-DEC.US.416/A0
18-DEC.US.480/A0
18-DEC.U6.128/A0
18-DEC.U6.160/A0
18-DEC.U6.256/A0
18-DEC.U6.416/A0
|BUEEEIRG] 18-rRee1.128/8
18-RE81.192/8
18-RE81.256/8
18-RE81.128/7

18-RE81.192/7

Name

Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Railing handle

Railing handle

Unit

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Color

black

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

satin nickel

satin nickel

satin nickel

satin nickel

satin nickel

satin nickel

satin nickel

satin nickel

satin nickel

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

satin chrome

satin chrome

satin chrome

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

Lenght, mm

128

96

128

160

256

288

320

512

96

128

160

224

288

320

384

416

544

96

128

160

192

224

256

288

320

384

416

512

544

128

192

224

256

288

320

416

480

128

160

256

416

128

192

256

128

192

Lenght 2, mm

188

160

192

224

320

352

384

576

156

188

220

304

368

400

464

496

624

156

188

220

272

304

356

368

400

464

496

592

624

140

204

236

268

300

332

428

492

140

172

268

428

136

200

264

136

200

Diameter, mm

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

10x10

10x10

10x10

10x10

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

Price EUR per unit

2.56

11

13

151

1.92

2.13

2.38

3.16

13

143

1.54

1.9

2.15

2.23

2.38

2.65

3.5

13

1.43

1.64

1.72

2.01

2.06

2.41

2.34

2.65

2.7

3.82

3.94

2.46

2.9

2.97

3.23

2.51

3.65

4.04

4.4

2.83

2.51

2.85

3.68

3.01

3.39

3.85

3.08

3.44
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[BUEEiRG] 18-Res1.256/7

18-UA55.128/7
18-UA55.160/7
18-UA55.192/7
18-UA55.224/7
18-UA55.320/7
18-UA55.416/7
18-UA55.480/7
18-HT335303
18-HT335305
18-HT335131
18-HT335134
18-HT333447
18-HT316681
18-HT330028
18-HT334743
18-HT334744
18-HT326354
18-TI01360501A18
18-TI01360601A18
18-TI01360701A18
18-TI01360801A18
18-TI01361501A18
18-TI01360901A18
18-TI01361201A18
18-TI01361601A18
18-TI01361601001
18-TI01360801083
18-BD370230-11
18-BD370235-11
18-BD370240-11
18-BD370231-11
18-BD370236-11
18-BD370241-11

18-BD370242-11

18-TI01360601005

18-BD370325-11

18-BD370330-11

18-BD370320-11

18-BD370326-11

18-BD370331-11

18-BD370321-11

18-BD370327-11

18-BD370332-11

18-BD370322-11

18-D35922

18-UA55.256-M

18-UA55.288-M

18-D495129

Railing handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Handle
Railing handle
Railing handle
Handle
Railing handle, black matt
Railing handle, black matt
Railing handle, black matt
Railing handle, black matt
Railing handle, black matt
Railing handle, black matt
Railing handle, black matt
Railing handle, black matt
Handle REILING, chrome
Railing handle L-192mm, brushed stainless steel
Railing handle GRAF MINI
Railing handle GRAF MINI
Railing handle GRAF MINI
Railing handle GRAF MINI
Railing handle Graf Mini, black matt
Railing handle GRAF MINI
Railing handle GRAF MINI, SS look
Handle REILING, satin
Handle GRAF BIG
Handle GRAF BIG
Handle GRAF BIG
Handle GRAF BIG
Handle GRAF BIG
Handle GRAF BIG
Handle GRAF BIG
Handle GRAF BIG
Handle GRAF BIG
Handle Tulip Hrazda
Handle UA55
Handle UA55

Drilling patern for TULIP handles

_ - This article is available upon order only.

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Lenght, mm - lenght between screews

Lenght 2, mm - full handle size

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

gab.

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

chrome

chrome

chrome

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

brushed nickel

black matt

black matt

black matt

black matt

black matt

black matt

black matt

black matt

chrome

brushed stainless steel

brass

brass

brass

black matt

black matt

black matt

ss look

nickel/satin

SS look

SS look

SS look

brass

brass

brass

black matt

black matt

black matt

matt/chrome

matt metal

matt metal

256

128

160

192

224

320

416

480

96

192

224

128.0

160.0

320.0

160

128

192

192

96

128

160

192

224

256

288

320

320

192

160.0

256.0

589.0/589.0

160.0

256.0

589.0/589.0

589.0/589.0

128

192.0

320.0

584.0/584.0

192.0

320.0

584.0/589.0

192.0

320.0

584.0/584.0

128

256

288

264

140

172

204

236

332

428

492

105

208

233

137

169

329

170

168

232

205

156

188

220

272

304

356

368

400

400

272

182

278

1200

182

278

1200

1200

188

224

352

1200

224

352

1200

224

352

1200

168

268

300

12.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

9x9

9x9

9x9

9x9

9x9

9x9

14.0

12.0

12.0

14.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

12

4.19

4.61

4.8

4.99

5.46

6.81

8.3

8.58

1.98

3.3

2.85

2.05

2.79

4.88

3.99

211

3.2

3.19

115

1.36

1.52

1.77

181

1.98

2.17

2.43

1.6

8.63

9.18

33.4

8.63

9.18

33.4

35.91

132

12.15

14.18

40.97

12.15

14.18

40.97

12.15

14.18

40.97

0.8

5.67

6.39

23.68
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